

16.04.2026

Sl. No. 11

Ct.No. 32

Amalranjan

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 822 of 2025

Pallab Sana

Vs

Sri Nishant Pasari and Ors.

Mr. Sounak Bhattacharya

Mr. Sumitava Chakraborty

Ms. Bratati Pramanick

...for the petitioner

1. None appears on behalf of the opposite parties on call.
2. List the matter on 7th May, 2026.
3. Petitioner is directed to intimate the opposite parties with regard to the pendency of this case and next date of hearing.
4. All parties are to act in terms of the copy of this order downloaded from the official website of this court.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta,J.)