

08.05.2026

Sl. No. 13

Ct.No. 39

Amalranjan

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 822 of 2025

Pallab Sana

Vs

Sri Nishant Pasari and Ors.

Mr. Sounak Bhattacharya

Mr. Sounak Mondal

Mr. Sumitava Chakraborty

Ms. Bratati Pramanick

Mr. Shantanu Chakraborty

...for the petitioner

Ms. Mandeep Kaur

...for the opposite parties

1. Heard learned counsels for the parties.
2. On the prayer made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 12th June, 2026 after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta,J.)